
MAIN SERVICE LIST

As of: 6/14/2024 Docket: 210755

Original MSL Date: 10/5/2021

Role Name and Address Phone & Fax Added By

Assistant Attorney 
General

Nash Callaghan
Office of Attorney General
PO Box 40128
Olympia, WA 98504
nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov

Tel: 360-972-4159 10/5/2021 Cortney 
Wagner

Intervenor
Representing: 
Alliance of 
Western Energy 
Consumers

Chad Stokes
1455 SW Broadway STE 1500
Portland, OR 97201
cstokes@cablehuston.com

Tel: (503) 224-3092 10/5/2021 Lorilyn Huey

Intervenor
Representing: 
Alliance of 
Western Energy 
Consumers

Tommy Brooks
1455 SW Broadway STE 1500
Portland , OR 97201
tbrooks@cablehuston.com

Tel: (503) 224-3092 10/5/2021 Pam Chiles

Intervenor‟s 
Counsel or 
Representative
Representing: The 
Energy Project

Yochanan Zakai
WA
yzakai@smwlaw.com

10/19/202
1

Pam Chiles

Public Counsel Tad O'Neill
800 Fifth Ave STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104
tad.oneill@atg.wa.gov

Tel: 206-464-6595
Fax: 206-464-6451

4/10/2024 Lorilyn Huey

Respondent
Representing: 
Cascade Natural 
Gas Corporation

Lori Blattner
Director
Cascade Natural Gas 
Corporation
WA
Lori.blattner@intgas.com

10/18/202
1

Lorilyn Huey
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Respondent‟s 
Counsel or 
Representative
Representing: 
Cascade Natural 
Gas Corporation

Donna Barnett
Perkins Coie, LLP
10885 N.E. Fourth Street STE 
700
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579
dbarnett@perkinscoie.com

Tel: (425) 635-1419
Fax: (425) 635-2419

10/18/202
1

Lorilyn Huey

mlin@perkinscoie.com; breckenridge@smwlaw.com; 
washingtondockets@pacificorp.com; CNGCRegulatory@cngc.com; 
slee@smwlaw.com;

Courtesy Service:

Parties of Record:

dbarnett@perkinscoie.com; cstokes@cablehuston.com; 
tbrooks@cablehuston.com; nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov; yzakai@smwlaw.com; 
Lori.blattner@intgas.com; tad.oneill@atg.wa.gov;
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